Mirrors & Stands
Light Curtain Accessories
Part # L1 (mm) L2 (mm)
SE-DM 500 554 384
SE-DM 600 704 534
SE-DM 800 904 734
SE-DM 900 1004 834
SE-DM 1200 1264 1094
SE-DM 1500 1604 1434
SE-DM 1650 1804 1634
Part # L1 (mm)
SE-S 800 800
SE-S 1000 1000
SE-S 1200 1200
SE-S 1500 1500
SE-S 1800 1800
Mirror Dimensions & Ordering InformationMirror Dimensions & Ordering Information
Stand Dimensions & Ordering Information
The deviating mirrors of the SE-DM series protect different sides of a machine
and are available in several heights ranging from 150 mm to 1800 mm. The
column and fl oor stands for safety light curtains and deviating mirrors are
available with heights ranging from 800 mm to 1800 mm. The protective stands
of the SE-P series, ideal to guarantee device protection against shocks, is also
available in different heights ranging from 273 mm to 1743 mm. The SE-LP
Series laser pointer makes alignment and installation of light curtains quick and
easy, particularly for applications with long operating distances and / or when
using deviating mirrors.
SE-LP Series Light Curtain Alignment Laser Pointer
The laser pointer SE-LP is an attachment for the easy alignment and installation
of the SE safety light curtain series. The pointer can be moved along the light
curtain profi le to verify the complete device alignment.
Shielded Cables
The shielded cables of the CV series are made of oil resistant PUR, and
are available with a straight or 90° connection.
Cable Connections
The ST-KSTD model represents the spare part kit composed of 4 standard fi xing brackets for SE
safety light curtains.
The ST-K*OR supports allow the orientation of the SE safety light curtains of ± 5°.
The ST-K*AV supports allow the absorption of the vibrations caused by the machinery where the SE
and SF2 safety light curtains are installed.
The ST-KSF2 model represents the anti-scratch brackets (kit composed of 4 brackets) for SF2 safety
light curtains.
Mounting Brackets
ST-KSTD series: standard fi xing bracket. SF2 series: standard fi xing bracket.
SE series: application with standard
fi xing bracket.
SE series: application with standard
fi xing bracket and ST-K*AV anti-vibration
support.
SE series: application with standard
fi xing bracket and ST-K*OR orientable
support.
SE series: application with standard
fi xing bracket, ST-K*AV anti-vibration
support and ST-K*OR orientable
support.
SF2 series: application with standard
fi xing bracket. The standard fi xing bracket
is compatible with the SE standard
bracket, ST-K*AV anti-vibration support
and ST-K*OR orientable support.
SF2 series: application with
ST-KSF2 anti-scratch bracket.